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QUICK CHARGER 1h HIGH POWER 36 Nm

RT-CD 14,4/1

Akku-Bohrschrauber

Technische Daten

Akkutyp:
Akkuspannung:
Akkukapazitéat:
Leerlaufdrehzahl:

Drehmomenteinstellung:

Ladezeit:
Drehmoment:
Produktgewicht:

Logistische Daten

Gewicht netto:
Gewicht brutto:
Verpackungsmalle:
EAN-Code:

VE:

Art.-Nr. 45.132.15

NiCd

14,4 Volt d. c.

1.500 mAh

1. Gang: 0 — 310 min™*
2. Gang: 0 — 1.300 min™
23+1

ca. 1 Stunde

36 Nm

1,7 kg

4,4 kg

4,6 kg

380 x 340 x 110 mm
4006825 573961

4 Stick
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